
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
17 
26 
18 
23 
7 

15 
77 
51 
21 
88 

101 
66 
36 
8 
5 

55 
98 

Name 
Callum Hedge 
Louis Foster 
Laurens van Hoepen 
Liam Sceats 
Charlie Wurz 
Kaleb Ngatoa 
David Morales 
Jacob Abel 
Josh Mason 
Chloe Chambers 
Ryder Quinn 
Ryan Shehan 
Adam Fitzgerald 
Tom McLennan 
Lucas Fecury 
Breanna Morris 
James Penrose 

Class 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 
CTFROC 

Best Tm 
1:24.476 
1:24.497 
1:24.686 
1:24.908 
1:24.931 
1:24.983 
1:25.170 
1:25.294 
1:25.330 
1:25.564 
1:25.621 
1:25.649 
1:25.661 
1:26.114 
1:26.225 
1:26.899 

Diff 

0.021 
0.210 
0.432 
0.455 
0.507 
0.694 
0.818 
0.854 
1.088 
1.145 
1.173 
1.185 
1.638 
1.749 
2.423 

Gap 

0.021 
0.189 
0.222 
0.023 
0.052 
0.187 
0.124 
0.036 
0.234 
0.057 
0.028 
0.012 
0.453 
0.111 
0.674 

Best Speed 
149.155 
149.118 
148.785 
148.396 
148.356 
148.265 
147.939 
147.724 
147.662 
147.258 
147.160 
147.112 
147.091 
146.318 
146.129 
144.996 

- 

In Lap 
7 
9 
7 
9 
4 
6 
7 
8 
5 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
0 

Model/Make 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 
Toyota FT60 

Colour 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Taupo International Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint MSNZ Championship Round 5 

CTFROC 

CTFROC Q1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:45:59 

Taupo International Track 3.500 km 

11/02/2023 11:46 


